
Name of the College 

College Village 

EPASS CODE 

Name of the Course 

Sno 

2 

Name of the candidate 

1 YALLAMATI AMULYA 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA LVERSITY:: DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSI( S :: ANUPGCET- 2020 
ADMISSIONS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

|ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE ( PG) 

CHINNABATHINA BALA JOJAPPA 
3 ANNAMMA RACHURI 
4 MANNEPALLI SUJITH VARSHA 

5KATUMALA PRABHANJAN 

6PATAN SHARMILA 
7 PASAM CHINNA NARASIMHA RAO 

CHIGULLA SUMA LATHA 

HARIKA KONDURU 

10 KOMMURI UDAYKUMAR 
11 GALu väAYPAUL 

12 TUMMA VJAYAPAULINA 

13 CHILAKA JAGADESH 

17 

14 JOGUNURI MERCY SMILS 

15 YELURI LOURDUMARY 
16 PARA VIJAYA KUMARI 

MADUPALLI PADMA 
18 BATCHALAKURA HEMA LATHA 

19 CHAVWA SANDHYA RANI 
20 VEMURI KISHAN RAJA 

PRINCIPAL 
Andhra Christian Colege PG 

GUNTUA. 

:ENGLISH 

Rank 

33 

41 

57 

63 

67 

GUNTUR 

86 

117 

124 

149 

150 

o 

226 

0 

0 

10075 

no 

Reserv 
Hall Ticket ation 

categor 

10901112 

0 

0 

0 

College Mandal 

0 

10901008 MADIGA 

10901070 BC THOGATA 

10901007 BC-C MALA 

10903008 BC-C MADIGA 

10901022 SC MALA 

10901023 BC-E MUSLIM 

10902034 BC-D YADAV M 

10906007 BC-B KUMMARI 

10903002 BC-C CHRISTIAN 

ara 

Minority Status 

V 

0C 

SC 

SC 

ST 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OC 

SC 

Sub caste 

given 

CHENCHU 

MALA 

MADIGA 

SPOT ADMISSION 

REDDY F 

MADIGA M 

MADIGA 

Gen 

der 

REDDY 

F 

MADIGA 

F 

M 

GUNTUR 

F 

M-minority/N-Non 
Minority 

Aadhar card 

Number 

sSC 

Board 

970330656180| AP 

247753475985 AP 

604534188246 AP 

538948108300 AP 

619391814155 AP 

F 805602384878 AP 

AP 8587330237047 

AP 

COLLEGE CODE:01 

College District & 
Pincode 

632997747515|AP 

College Nature 

SSC H.T. 

Number 

1122054 557752599662 AP 

664545595225 

AP 932393440115 253851 1996 

232233383380 AP 1513114490 2015 

997133842836| AP 1515100106 2015 

486234612373 AP 1515800138 2015 

860318042528 AP 1316110341 2013 

AP 552820255596 1314603007 2013 

1239327 

1514134485 

1234134229 

318750 
663715 

year 

SSC PassPass Type (Regular/ 
Supplementary) 

2004 

2001 

2015 

2012 

2000 

2001 

2001 663691 

1115209434 
333884 

1515106396 2015 

2011 

GUNTUR-522001 

2001 

P-Private/ G-Govt/ A 
Aided/U-Unaided 

PRIVATE 

oiRECfOR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

PRIVATE 

REGULAR 

PRIVATE 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

PRIVATE 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 
REGULAR 

REGULAR 

PRIVATE 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

ginen aclmic Kiou thh onvevs Qupka,anlo 12t 20 

odni cio throuyh ot 
DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 
AGARIUNA NAGAR-522510 AP INDI 

10901078 SC MADIGA M 

SC MALA M 

MALA 

758824552903 CBSC 1153352/008 2015 
AP 1415111567 2014 

722079684361 AP 1416118895 2014 



Name of the Coilege 

Coilege Village 

EPASS COOE 

Name of the Course 

Sno 

2 

Name of the candidate 

1 JORIGE JAYAKRISHNA 
PETERU SRIKANAKA 

DURGANAGALAKSHMI 

3 NAMALA RAMAKRISHNA 
4 JETTI BAJIRAJU 
SCHILAKA SURESH 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS : ANUPGCET- 2020 
ADMISSIONS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE ( PG ) 

9 

6POTTAPINJARA RATNA BABU 

7 PILLI BHAGYARAJU 
8 MANDE SURYAM BABU 

KUMARI PMIDIPATI 
10 KOTA INDIRA 

PRINCIPAL 

GUNTUR 

M.COM 

Rank 

125 

169 

646 

10075 

651 

Andhra Christian Collego Pa 
GUNTUR. 

11301317 BC-A 

11303008 BC-A 

203 11301306 SC 

398 11301042 BC-D 

546 11303033 SC 

642 11311694 SC 

College Mandal 

no 

Minority status 

Reserv 

Hall Ticket ation 
categor 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

Sub caste 
Gen 

der 

MADIGA 

MADIGA 

ani snon thra� 

GUNTUR 

M-minority/N-Non 
Minority 

M MEDARI S06842702962 AP 

RAJAKA F 972256791349 AP 

MALADASU M 605058592996 AP 

YADAVA 840163239639 AP 

MADIGA M 242698363055 AP 

MADIGA M 396124325994 AP 

MALA M 516411448616 OS 

Aadhar card 
Number 

SSC 

Board 

AP 

F 244037527690 AP 

DIREÇTORATE OF ADMISSIONS 
ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 

NAGARJUNA 
NAGAR-522510., A.P. NDIA 

COLLEGE CODE:01 

College District & Pincode 

College Nature 

SSC H.T. Number 

1414136482 

1512105146 

1215112526 

14414116143 

1312129218 

1313134483 
10176132627 

1014104283 

313594 

1514127236 

SSC Pass 

year 

2014 

2015 

2012 

2014 

2013 

2013 

2014 

2010 

2000 

2015 

GUNTUR-522001 

P-Private/ G-Govt/A 
Aided/U-Unaided 

Pass Type (Regular/ 
Supplementary) 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

PRIVATE 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

11301233 

11301047 MALA M 658505388335 AP 

SPOT ADMISSIONS 



Name of the College 

College Village 

EPASS CODE 

Name of the Course 

Sno 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS : ANUPGCET- 2020 
ADMISSIONS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE( PG) 

1 VELAGALETI PADMAJA 

GUNTUR 

Name of the candidateRank 

2 MUKKU BENJIMAN 

10075 

TELUGU 

no 

18 11201036 

Andhra Christian College PG GUNTUR. 

Hall Ticket Reservatio 
n category 

lis givo adi snos thong 

College Mandal 

Minority status 

BC-B 

BC-C 

Sub Gend 
caste er 

GUNTUR 

M-minority/N-Non 
Minority 

Aadhar card 
Number 

SPOT ADMISSION 

F 424924955413 AP 

MALA M 827321915277 

COLLEGE CODE:01 

SSC 

Board 

College District & 
Pincode 

College Nature 

SSC H.T. 

Number 

325902 

SSC Pass 

year 

2005 

1115114395 2011 

GUNTUR-522001 

DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS 
CHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 

-GARJUNA 

NAGAR-522510., A.P. 
NDIA 

P-Private/ G-Govt/ A 
Aided/U-Unaided 

Pass Type (Regular/ 
Supplementary) 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

convenos Quota and s Ho 2i given admi iron through so 



Name of the College 

College Village 

EPASS CODE 

Name of the Course 

Sno 

2 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIOr::ANUPGCET- 2020 
ADMISSIONS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

:ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE ( PG ) 

Name of the candidate 

1 CHITTIMALA SANDHYA 

SOMASANI VENKATA NISHANTH 

REDDY 

PRINCIPAL 

:GUNTUR 

10075 

HISTORY 

Rank 

Andhra Christian College PG 
GUNTUR. 

no 

733 10801076 

College Mandal 

Reserv 
Hall Ticket ation 

Minority status 

categor 

Y 

SC 

0C 

Sub caste 
Gen 

der 

REDDY 

GUNTUR 

M-minority/N-Non 
Minority 

MALA F 

Aadhar card 

Number 

SSC 

Board 

COLLEGE CODE:01 

988989148517 AP 

College District & 
Pincode 

College Nature 

SSC H.T. 

Number 

730266259048 AP 1514129048 2015 

SSC Pass 

year 

463845 2008 

DIRECTÚR 

GUNTUR-522001 

P-Private/ G-Govt/ A 
Aided/U-Unaided 

Pass Type (Regular/ 
Supplementary) 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS 
ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 

NAGARJUNA 

NAGAR-522510, AP 
NDIA 

SPOT ADMISSION 



Name of the College 

College Village 

EPASS CODE 

Name of the Course 

Sno 

3 

2 KANAMALA PRANEETHA 

5 

Name of the candidate 

7 

1 VAKKALAGADDA NAGA CHANDRIKA. 

4 THUNGA DURGA BHAVANI 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UTJERSITY: DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIS NS : ANUPGCET- 2020 
ADMISSIONS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 
ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE( PG) 

RAMACHANDRAPU LAVANYA J 

VANKUDAVATH NAGENDRA NAIK 
6 NUTHALAPATI LAKSHMI PRIYA V 

KAKARLA PADMAVATHIV 

JALDI ANUSHA 
BUSSA BHAGYA RAJ 

10 KATHIVARAPU ROJAN 
11 A JENIFER SHEELA 

S NO- |tod are 

PRINCIPAL 

GUNTUR 

ZOOLOGY 

Rank 

420 

426 

676 

790 

1534 

1673 

Andhra Christian College Pa 
GUNTUR. 

0 

10075 

College Mandal 

no 

Minority status 

Reserv 

Hall Ticket ation 
categor 
y 

10101473 

10101056 

10101613 
10103430 SC 

10101515 ST 

10102217 SC 

BC-A 

SC 

BC-A 

SC 

SC 

BC-A 

Sub caste 

RAJAKA 
MALA 

MADIGA 

MADIGA 

SUGAL 

MALA 

RAJAKA 

MALA 

Ge 

nd 

SPOT ADMISSIONS 

MALA 

MADIGA 

KAMMARA 

er 

GUNTUR 

M-minority/N-Non 
Minority 

634080722823 AP 

902924560412 AP 

F 378271103746| AP 

506950376414 AP 

M 383343798147 AP 

F 

Aadhar card SSC 

751260926011 AP 

702657165639 AP 

M 649437938547 AP 

ConVmDx Ruota and o 
TN 

COLLEGE CODE:01 

College District & 
Pincode 

College Nature 

SSC H.T. 

Number 

1513109365 2015 

2014 1438110320 

1513108481 2015 

1513128906 2015 

1414123289 2014 

SSC Pass 

year 

1415120492 2014 

1515124104 

1114201411 
283487 

357591 

2015 

DIRECTOR 

2011 

2000 

2002 

GUNTUR-522001 

P-Private/ G-Govt/ A 
Aided/U-Unaided 

Pass Type (Regular/ 
Supplementary) 

REGULAR 

DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS 
ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 

NAGARJUNA 

NAGAR-522510., AP 
INDIA 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

PRIVATE 

PRIVATE 

ivm admicnon threush spot 
REGULAR 

F 807503996334 AP 

Number Board 

F 858070887360 AP 

1516102687 2015 



Narme of the College 

College Village 

EPASS CODE 

Name of the Course 

Sno 

2 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UN ERSITY :: DIRECTORATE OF ADMISsI S :: ANUPGCET- 2020 
ADMISSIONS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE PG) 

Name of the candidate 

1 PANDIT ANIL KUMAR 
NALLAMOTHU RAVI TEJA 

3SHAIK MOHAMMAD ISMAIL 
4 THOTA RAMESH 
5 AMBATI VENKATESWARA REDDY 

PRINCIPAL 

: CHEMISTRY 

Rank 

347 

383 

GUNTUR 

452 

649 

10075 

795 

College Mandal 

Andhra Christian College PG 
GUNTUR. 

Minority status 

Reserv 

Hall Ticket ation 
no categor 

10502058 SC 

10503051 SC 

10501008 BC-E 

10503052 SC 

Sub caste 
Gen 

der 

M 

GUNTUR 

M-minority/N-Non 
Minority 

|405 are qivan odmisnn thvt gh conenos auota 

Aadhar card SSC 

COLLEGE CODE:01 
College District & 

Pincode 

College Nature 

SSC H.T. 

Number year 

MADIGA M 688413445154 AP 1415132939 

MADIGA M 787131961603 AP 1513135975 

MUSLIM M 982870523084 AP 1414134807 2014 

MALA M 449005595309 AP 1513136268 2015 

SSC Pass Pass Type (Regular/ 
Supplementary) 

2014 

2015 

GUNTUR-522001 

DIRECTOAS 

P-Private/ G-Govt/A 
Aided/U-Unaided 

DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS 
ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 

3ARJUNA 

NAGAR-5225 10., 
A.P. 

iNDIA 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 10502298 0C 

Number Board 

REDDY 427646811992 AP 1516142274 2015 



Name of the College 

College Village 

EPASS CODE 

Name of the Course 

Sno 

1 SIDDI HARITHA 
2 

4 

Name of the candidate 

5 

PANDIRI BHAVANI 
3 DAMMAVALAM UJWALA SAI 

KALLURI VYSHNAVI 
MOTEPALLI VASANTHI 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS: ANUPGCET- 20020 

ADMISSIONS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 

ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE ( PG ) 

6BORUGADDA SWATHI 
7CHILAKAPATI MANOJA 

DAGGUBATI VENKATA BALARAMA KRISHNA 
YARRAMALA LAVANYA 

|to 4 oYe 

PRINCIPAL 

GUNTUR 

Andhra Christian College PG 
GUNTUR. 

MATHEMATICS 

Rank 

104 

121 

129 

163 

174 

241 

477 

591 

10075 

829 

College Mandal 

no 

Minority status 

Reserv 

Hall Ticket ation 
catego 

ry 
10301537 OC 

10301437 OC 

10301116 0C 

10302212 OC 

10303029 0C KAPU 

10301134 MALA SC 
10302253 BC-A RAJAKA 

Sub caste 

NAIDU 

REDDY 

BRAHAMIN 

KAMMA 

odwyi s noh threnglh onor Quota 

Gen 

der 

F 

F 

GUNTUR 

M-minority/N-Non 
Minority 

F 

Aadhar card SSC 

59311546882 1 

587916481361 AP 

F 704075930155 AP 

COLLEGE CODE:01 

College District & 
Pincode 

College Nature 

SSC H.T. 

Number 

SSC Pass 

year 

261590235931 AP 

F 537927211212 AP 

460548697918 AP 

M976057814186 AP 
978200625412 AP 1515118914 2015 

DIRECTOR 

GUNTUR-522001 

P-Private/ 

1515120019 REGULAR 2015 

1014116576 2010 REGULAR 

DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS 
*\RYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY 

.nunnJUNA 

NAGAR-522510., 
AP 

NDIA 

G-Govt/ 
A-Aided/ 

U-Unaided 

1513125000 2015 REGULAR 

1114103053 2011 REGULAR 

1516131829 2015 REGULAR 

Pass Type 

(Regular/ 
Supplementary) 

REGULAR 

10301538 BC-B KUMMARI 

10301127 SC MALA 

Number Board 

879253561142 AP 1516131521 2015 REGULAR 

1114117906 2011 REGULAR 



Name of the College 

College Village 

EPASS CODE 

Name of the Course 

Sno Name of the candidate 

1 PARISE NIRMALA SWETHA 
2 RAYALLA SULOCHANA 

3 KATTA MOUNIKA 
4 TOKALA SIVA TEJA 

ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERSITY :: DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS:: ANUPGCET- 2020 

ADMISSIONS LIST FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2020-2021 
ANDHRA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE ( PG) 

5 RAVINUTHALA RAJU 
6 KANCHARLA THERISSA VANI 

7 KALINTHA ANAND SAGAR 

8PANDITA ROHINI 
9 MARUNAPAVITHRA 

GUNTUR 

PRINCIPAL 

BOTANY 

Rank 

839 

907 

1118 

1203 

1243 

1406 

1081 

10075 

Andhra Christian College PG 
GUNTUR. 

Hall Ticket 

no 

College Mandal 

oo 

Minority status 

Reservati 

on 

category 
10106008 SC 

10101198 BC-A 

10102087 SC 

BC-D 10101308 

10101260 SC 

SC 

BC-D 

Sub caste 

MALA 

VEDDERA 

MALA 

YADAV 

MADIGA 

Gend 

er 

F 

F 

M 

M 

F 

GUNTUR 

M-minorlty/N-Non 
Minority 

MALA M 

590889011132 AP 

339711218183 AP 

COLLEGE CODE:01 

College District & 
Pincode 

College Nature 

Aadhar card SSC 

Number Board 

208135986413 AP 

AP 

711099042425 AP 

SSC H.T. 

Number 

SSC Pass 

year 

1014117002 2010 

1315109236 2013 

1516132399 2015 

givem adni snon thon sh conv eror auwta and HO B 89 are 

1415121087 2014 

MADIGA F 306527672735 AP 1515126183 

YADAVA F 447464368359 AP 505290 

2015 

2015 

2001 

GUNTUR-522001 

DIRECTOR 

P-Private/ G-Govt/ A 
Alded/U-Unalded 

Pass Type (Regular/ 
Supplementary) 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 
REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

REGULAR 

givn a dmishon thoupl 

DIRECTORATE OF ADMISSIONS 
ACHARYA NAGARJUNA UNIVERS!ITY 

.1GARJUNA 

NAGAR-522510., A.P. 
INDIA 

10101016 BC-C 

SC 10101356 

SOPT ADMISSION 

606578703444 AF 

271514032911 AF 1515128328 2015 
1514122812 

1414103738 2014 
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